VILLAGE OF VICKSBURG
Parks and Recreation Committee
Regular Meeting Notice

Please take notice that the Parks and Recreation Committee has established the following
regular meeting schedule for calendar years 2015 and 2016.

Thursday, September 24, 2015
Thursday, October 22, 2015
Thursday, November 19, 2015*
Thursday, December 17, 2015*
Thursday, January 28, 2016
Thursday, February 25, 2016
Thursday, March 24, 2016
Thursday, April 28, 2016
Thursday, May 26, 2016
Thursday, June 23, 2016
Thursday, July 28, 2016
Thursday, August 25, 2016
Thursday, September 22, 2016
Thursday, October 27, 2016
Thursday, November 17, 2016*
Thursday, December 22, 2016*

All meetings will be held in the Community Center, 101 S Main Street from 6-7:30 pm upstairs
in the Daniels Room.

This meeting notice has been posted in the Village Office and on the Village website.

*Due to the Thanksgiving and Christmas holiday, the meeting will be held on the third Thursday
for November and December only.



